*Material : Carbon Steel 3.5mm~6.3mm wire rod
                Stainless# 304  3.5mm ~ 6.3mm wire rod
                1"(25.4mm) Adjustable Post by 1" increment
*Feature: Hi-Tech look, Easy adjustment & assembly
               Max. air ventilation & Min. dust accumulation
               Load Capacity: 272kgs( 600lbs) per shelf
               Each 4 shelf unit :  1090 Kgs   (2400 lbs)
* NSF Approval
*Application: Food service, Hotel, Hospital, Air Kitchen,
                      School, Laboratory, Bio-Tech, Electronics Tech,
                      Cleanroom furnishing, Commercial Display
Shelf Type Finish
C-type Chrome plated display, commercial furnishing
Z-Ttpe Zinc Plated dry storage  & furishing
B-type Balck Epoxy dry storage
NC-type Poly-chrome dry sotrage , walk-in cooler #S4-2448C63
NP-type Green Seal dry sotrage , walk-in cooler
S-type Stainless #304 display,walk-in cooler,cleanroom
Four Shelf Unit
W" x L" x H" C-type Z-type B-type NC -type NP-type S-type
63" height Post Chrome Zinc Black Epoxy Poly-Chrome Green-Seal Stainless#304
18" x36"x 63" S4-1836C63 S4-1836Z63 S4-1836B63 S4-1836NC63 S4-1836NP63 S4-1836S63
18"x 48"x 63" S4-1848C63 S4-1848Z63 S4-1848B63 S4-1848NC63 S4-1848NP63 S4-1848S63
18"x 60''x 63" S4-1860C63 S4-1860Z63 S4-1860B63 S4-1860NC63 S4-1860NP63 S4-1860S63
18"x 72"x 63" S4-1872C63 S4-1872Z63 S4-1872B63 S4-1872NC63 S4-1872NP63 S4-1872S63
21" x36"x 63" S4-2136C63 S4-2136Z63 S4-2136B63 S4-2136NC63 S4-2136NP63 S4-2136S63
21"x 48"x 63" S4-2148C63 S4-2148Z63 S4-2148B63 S4-2148NC63 S4-2148NP63 S4-2148S63
21"x 60''x 63" S4-2160C63 S4-2160Z63 S4-2160B63 S4-2160NC63 S4-2160NP63 S4-2160S63
21"x 72"x 63" S4-2172C63 S4-2172Z63 S4-2172B63 S4-2172NC63 S4-2172NP63 S4-2172S63
24" x36"x 63" S4-2436C63 S4-2436Z63 S4-2436B63 S4-2436NC63 S4-2436NP63 S4-2436S63
24"x 48"x 63" S4-2448C63 S4-2448Z63 S4-2448B63 S4-2448NC63 S4-2448NP63 S4-2448S63
24"x 60''x 63" S4-2460C63 S4-2460Z63 S4-2460B63 S4-2460NC63 S4-2460NP63 S4-2460S63
24"x 72"x 63" S4-2472C63 S4-2472Z63 S4-2472B63 S4-2472NC63 S4-2472NP63 S4-2472S63
74" height Post
18" x36"x 74" S4-1836C74 S4-1836Z74 S4-1836B74 S4-1836NC74 S4-1836NP74 S4-1836S74
18"x 48"x 74" S4-1848C74 S4-1848Z74 S4-1848B74 S4-1848NC74 S4-1848NP74 S4-1848S74
18"x 60''x 74" S4-1860C74 S4-1860Z74 S4-1860B74 S4-1860NC74 S4-1860NP74 S4-1860S74
18"x 72"x 74" S4-1872C74 S4-1872Z74 S4-1872B74 S4-1872NC74 S4-1872NP74 S4-1872S74
21" x36"x 74" S4-2136C74 S4-2136Z74 S4-2136B74 S4-2136NC74 S4-2136NP74 S4-2136S74
21"x 48"x 74" S4-2148C74 S4-2148Z74 S4-2148B74 S4-2148NC74 S4-2148NP74 S4-2148S74
21"x 60''x 74" S4-2160C74 S4-2160Z74 S4-2160B74 S4-2160NC74 S4-2160NP74 S4-2160S74
21"x 72"x 74" S4-2172C74 S4-2172Z74 S4-2172B74 S4-2172NC74 S4-2172NP74 S4-2172S74
24" x36"x 74" S4-2436C74 S4-2436Z74 S4-2436B74 S4-2436NC74 S4-2436NP74 S4-2436S74
24"x 48"x 74" S4-2448C74 S4-2448Z74 S4-2448B74 S4-2448NC74 S4-2448NP74 S4-2448S74
24"x 60''x 74" S4-2460C74 S4-2460Z74 S4-2460B74 S4-2460NC74 S4-2460NP74 S4-2460S74
24"x 72"x 74" S4-2472C74 S4-2472Z74 S4-2472B74 S4-2472NC74 S4-2472NP74 S4-2472S74
P1-1
4- Shelf Wire Shelving
Application
* Material: *Wire shelf finish & application